
SUMMER 2025 CALENDAR 
(Tentative 5/1/25) 

 
Registration begins in  

UNDERGRADUATE and GRADUATE 
SESSION 1 (MAY 27 - JULY 8) 

 
Monday   May 26  Memorial Day – College Closed 
Tuesday   May 27  First day of classes 
Monday-Tuesday  June 2-3  No classes 
Wednesday  June 4  Conversion day – classes follow a Monday schedule 
Friday   June 6  No Classes Scheduled  
Thursday  June 19  College Closed 
Friday   July 4  Independence Day – College Closed 
Thursday  July 3  Last day of undergraduate classes 
Monday-Tuesday  July 7-8  Undergraduate final examinations; Graduate final exam/class 

  
 

UNDERGRADUATE and GRADUATE 
SESSION 2 (JULY 14 - AUGUST 19) 

 
 Monday   July 14  First day of classes   

Thursday   August 14 Last day of undergraduate classes 
Monday- Tuesday August 18-19 Undergraduate final examinations; Graduate final exam/class 

 
 

  
 SOME SECTIONS HAVE DIFFERENT START AND END DATES.  THESE ARE PRINTED IN THE COURSE LISTING 

 
NOTE:   GRADUATE FINAL EXAMS ARE HELD ON THE LAST DAY OF CLASS 

 
 

 
 
Common Hours: 3:30- 4:15 p.m. 
Community- Building activities and programs are encouraged.  Students who are not scheduled for classes may visit the Brooklyn College 
Student Center. 
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